
2005 USA SHOOTING SHOTGUN
NATIONAL JUNIOR OLYMPIC CHAMPIONSHIPS

SKEET MEN Results

Champion Kenneth Vail 120 + 23 = 143
2nd Place Hunter Wise 114 + 24 = 138
3rd Place BJ Blanchard 113 + 24 = 137

J2 Champion Frank Thompson 114
J2 2nd Place Will Huff 112
J2 3rd Place Jesse Musser 111

J3 Champion Kirk Chiang 102
J3 2nd Place Hayden Wise 101
J3 3rd Place Levi Coppedge 91

Rnk Comp Last First ST Age 25 50 75 100 125 Total SO Final Total SO
1 295 VAIL, III Kenneth CO J1 23 24 24 25 24 120 23 143
2 297 WISE Hunter TX J1 21 23 21 24 25 114 24 138
3 270 BLANCHARD, III Willfred Bill (BJ) TX J2 25 19 22 25 22 113 24 137 2
4 294 THOMPSON Frank NE J2 24 23 23 21 23 114 23 137 1
5 298 ZEIGLER Charles PA J1 25 23 23 22 22 115 20 135
6 279 GOUGLER JP TX J1 24 21 23 23 21 112 4 22 134
7 282 HUFF Will TX J2 20 23 23 23 23 112 3
8 299 BELCHER Brad MI J1 22 22 23 20 24 111
9 284 KENSINGER Troy TX J1 22 21 22 23 23 111

10 287 MUSSER Jesse TX J2 20 22 25 22 22 111
11 280 HAND Brian TX J1 25 23 23 20 20 111
12 286 MEIN Derrick KS J1 24 22 22 19 23 110
13 289 PRICE Justin TX J2 22 19 20 25 21 107
14 290 SCHUTZIUS Mark AR J1 20 22 23 22 19 106
15 288 MUZYKA Mark MA J1 22 23 20 22 18 105
16 291 SCHUTZIUS Matthew AR J2 18 20 22 21 21 102
17 273 CHIANG Kirk CA J3 20 21 22 21 18 102
18 296 WISE Hayden TX J3 22 19 20 16 24 101
19 281 HODGES Taylor TX J2 21 19 22 20 19 101
20 293 SNAPP Jordan MO J2 21 16 17 17 21 92
21 275 COPPEDGE Levi TX J3 19 15 20 21 16 91
22 292 SECHELSKI Colby TX J2 19 19 17 17 18 90
23 278 GIBSON Jimmy TX J3 16 20 19 17 11 83
24 285 McGRATH, II Jon Michael OK J3 15 9 16 11 19 70



2005 USA SHOOTING SHOTGUN
NATIONAL JUNIOR OLYMPIC CHAMPIONSHIPS

SKEET WOMEN Results

Champion Haley Dunn 115
2nd Place Alexander Chiang 113
3rd Place Emily Blout 108

J2 Champion Sally Cogging 100
J2 2nd Place Billie Francis 78

Rnk Comp Last First ST Age 25 50 75 100 125 Total
1 276 DUNN Haley IA J1 24 23 22 23 23 115
2 272 CHIANG Alexander CA J2 21 23 24 22 23 113
3 271 BLOUNT Emily AZ J1 20 17 24 25 22 108
4 274 COGGINS Sally GA J2 21 18 20 20 21 100
5 277 FRANCIS Billie TX J2 19 15 15 15 14 78

2005 USA SHOOTING SHOTGUN
NATIONAL JUNIOR OLYMPIC CHAMPIONSHIPS

DOUBLE TRAP MEN Results

Champion Bryce Gearhart 136 + 43 = 179
2nd Place Matthew Drexler 135 + 41 = 176
3rd Place Gregory Patton 130 + 45 = 175

J2 Champion Tyler Harris 132
J2 2nd Place Justin Richmond 131
J2 3rd Place Sam Lutz 130

J3 Champion Ian Rupert 107
J3 2nd Place William Crawford IV 82

Rnk Comp Last First ST Age 50 ## ## TotalFinal Total
1 330 GEARHART Bryce PA J3 46 46 44 136 43 179
2 381 DREXLER Matthew TX J1 44 46 45 135 41 176
3 382 PATTON Gregory PA J1 43 45 42 130 45 175
4 348 LUTZ Sam PA J2 45 40 45 130 43 173
5 336 HARRIS Tyler TX J2 41 46 45 132 39 171
6 383 RICHMOND Justin PA J2 45 43 43 131 39 170
7 335 HARRIS Miles TX J1 40 44 40 124
8 316 CLIFTON Cameron NC J2 34 46 41 121
9 311 BUTTON Wiley CO J2 41 40 39 120



10 305 BALLARD Michael OH J2 41 40 38 119
11 326 FODOR Jared OH J2 39 42 37 118
12 332 GREEN Ace NV J2 40 38 39 117
13 345 KNIGHT Jonathan PA J2 39 42 36 117
14 323 EYSTER Evan OH J2 35 39 39 113
15 331 GRANTHAM Michael GA J1 37 42 34 113
16 308 BIGRAS Tylor VT J2 32 40 37 109
17 353 MORRIS Spencer AR J2 34 40 34 108
18 384 RUPERT Ian PA J3 38 39 30 107
19 352 MELBOURNE Devon AR J2 38 37 29 104
20 322 EVANS Steven GA J1 36 30 24 90
21 364 SMALL Cohen CO J2 28 29 26 83
22 318 CRAWFORD IV William OH J3 30 25 27 82

2005 USA SHOOTING SHOTGUN
NATIONAL JUNIOR OLYMPIC CHAMPIONSHIPS

TRAP MEN Results

Champion Matt Heck 122 + 19 = 141
2nd Place Richard Valdez 117 + 23 = 140
3rd Place Brian Burrows 119 + 21 = 140

J2 Champion Tyler Harris 115
J2 2nd Place Calvin Smiley 113
J2 3rd Place Jacob Turner 113

J3 Champion Judson Chevalier 109
J3 2nd Place Kyler Ford 104
J3 3rd Place Bryce Gearhart 102

Rnk Comp Last First ST Age 25 50 75 100 125 TotalFinaTotal SO
1 338 HECK Matt CO J2 24 25 25 23 25 122 19 141
2 371 VALDEZ Richard CO J1 25 23 22 24 23 117 23 140 12
3 310 BURROWS Brian CA J2 25 24 22 23 25 119 21 140 11
4 354 MOSIER Gregory TX J1 24 24 24 23 24 119 19 138
5 336 HARRIS Tyler TX J2 25 22 25 18 25 115 21 136
6 335 HARRIS Miles TX J1 22 25 23 25 20 115 20 135
7 365 SMILEY Calvin TX J2 22 24 21 23 23 113
8 370 TURNER *** Jacob NM J2 24 22 22 25 20 113



9 372 WAITE ** Daniel OH J2 21 22 20 24 25 112
10 333 GRIFFING Vincent TX J1 22 24 22 21 23 112
11 331 GRANTHAM Michael GA J1 24 22 22 22 22 112
12 348 LUTZ Sam PA J2 23 21 21 24 22 111
13 320 DROZD Tyler TX J2 22 24 22 21 22 111
14 300 ALDRIDGE Jack PA J1 21 24 24 21 21 111
15 355 NICKOLS Drew MO J1 22 22 20 22 23 109
16 349 MACEK Steven IL J1 21 24 20 22 22 109
17 315 CHEVALIER Judson TX J3 24 23 23 17 22 109
18 340 HENNING Daniel PA J2 25 24 21 19 20 109
19 373 WALLACE Casey CA J2 23 24 24 21 17 109
20 309 BOGGAN Robert AL J1 19 21 21 23 23 107
21 366 SNAPP Jordan MO J2 23 22 23 19 20 107
22 344 IVEY, JR. Brian TX J1 19 23 21 19 24 106
23 301 AMES Alex CO J2 22 25 19 22 17 105
24 367 SPIVEY Aric GA J1 19 20 20 23 22 104
25 328 FORD Kyler TX J3 22 23 17 20 22 104
26 334 HAGEN Clayton OR J2 22 20 22 18 22 104
27 311 BUTTON Wiley CO J2 20 22 20 22 20 104
28 343 HINRICHS Jason CO J2 19 24 20 22 19 104
29 325 FIDDES Cameron NJ J2 21 19 21 25 18 104

Rnk Comp Last First ST Age 25 50 75 100 125 TotalFinaTotal
30 316 CLIFTON * Cameron NC J2 20 22 23 17 21 103
31 313 CHENOWETH Cameron WY J2 22 18 23 20 20 103
32 330 GEARHART Bryce PA J3 19 18 22 21 22 102
33 369 STRICKLAND Chase GA J3 23 21 19 17 22 102
34 326 FODOR Jared OH J2 19 22 21 19 21 102
35 375 WEBB Josh GA J2 20 22 23 17 20 102
36 352 MELBOURNE Devon AR J2 23 17 22 16 22 100
37 322 EVANS Steven GA J1 19 20 22 21 18 100
38 341 HERSEY Cody GA J2 21 18 18 20 21 98
39 324 FABANO Michael NJ J2 18 21 22 17 20 98
40 303 AVERY Ben KS J1 20 23 18 21 16 98
41 305 BALLARD Michael OH J2 19 18 20 18 22 97
42 347 LUTZ Matthew KS J2 21 21 20 16 19 97
43 378 WINGATE Rob GA J2 20 19 15 22 20 96
44 345 KNIGHT Jonathan PA J2 18 22 20 18 18 96
45 332 GREEN Ace NV J2 20 17 21 18 18 94
46 377 WINGATE Jay GA J2 19 19 18 20 17 93
47 353 MORRIS Spencer AR J2 18 21 18 18 17 92
48 364 SMALL Cohen CO J2 16 20 22 18 16 92
49 363 SLOCUMB Shane GA J3 20 18 21 20 12 91
50 318 CRAWFORD IV William OH J3 16 18 20 16 15 85
51 323 EYSTER ** Evan OH J2 14 18 18 18 16 84



52 314 CHENOWETH Colton WY J2 12 17 21 13 20 83
53 308 BIGRAS Tylor VT J2 15 18 18 16 16 83
54 312 CARROLL Michael GA J3 14 15 14 17 21 81
55 360 SEGARS Skylar TX J2 11 13 19 21 16 80
56 346 LIGHT Jarrod TX J2 12 13 20 16 17 78
57 317 CRAIG Tyler WY J3 17 14 14 13 11 69

* Comp #316 received 1 point penalty deducted in round 1 rule 9.5.7.7.1
** Comp #323 & 372 received 3 point penalty in round 3 rule 9.13.4.6.2
*** Comp #370 received 3 point penalty in round 5 rule 9.13.4.6.2

2005 USA SHOOTING SHOTGUN
NATIONAL JUNIOR OLYMPIC CHAMPIONSHIPS

TRAP WOMEN Results

Champion Susan Sledge 114 + 21 = 135
2nd Place Molly Bender 115 + 16 = 131
3rd Place Goldie Pippin 107 + 21 = 128

J2 Champion Tamara Desso 111
J2 2nd Place Breanna Heckenkamp 106
J2 3rd Place Stephanie Walters 100

J3 Champion Ashli Pope 82
J3 2nd Place Katelynne Baier 64

Rnk Comp Last First ST Age 25 50 75 100 125 TotalFinaTotal
1 362 SLEDGE Susan CA J1 21 24 23 23 23 114 21 135
2 307 BENDER Molly PA J2 22 22 24 23 24 115 16 131
3 357 PIPPIN Goldie MO J1 21 22 21 20 23 107 21 128
4 319 DESSO Tamara CA J2 23 20 24 21 23 111 16 127
5 339 HECKENKAMP Breanna CA J2 23 21 20 19 23 106 18 124
6 374 WALTERS Stephanie MO J2 20 19 20 23 18 100 20 120
7 329 FREED Kristan MO J2 17 23 16 20 22 98
8 376 WESTBROOK Casie TX J2 14 19 21 23 21 98
9 306 BARNEY Caitlin TX J2 16 18 24 20 20 98

10 302 ARNOLD Lynsey PA J1 17 23 19 19 20 98
11 380 YOUNG Rebekah GA J2 19 19 24 17 18 97
12 356 OLSEN Samantha VA J1 19 21 17 16 22 95
13 342 HICKEY Holly GA J2 18 21 19 20 14 92
14 359 SCHUMANN Amanda TX J2 15 14 20 23 18 90
15 358 POPE Ashli GA J3 16 12 19 16 19 82
16 361 SLEDGE Judith CA J2 18 15 15 17 16 81



17 368 STEFFAN Andrea PA J1 15 12 16 18 19 80
18 304 BAIER Katelynne OH J3 8 18 14 13 11 64


